TALMIR ELECTRONICS LTD

G317-G218 multicomp

Specifications:
Enclosure Type : Multipurpose
Body Colour : Grey
Operating Temperature :-40°C to +100°C
110
— 4L
i |
&
4 | ©

146
139
134
116
103
39
1
F
|
|
|
|
1
|
|
|
|
1
L
f
73

166 23— _i5i
182 55
196
210
215
22
Dimensions : Millimetres
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Box, Polycarbonate, IP65, Grey G218
Box, ABS, IP65, Grey G317
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